Bosch MIC-7522-Z30GR: Data Sheet
Manufacturer: Bosch Security
Product Type: PTZ Camera
Manufacturer Part Number: MIC-7522-Z30GR
General Information
• Compression Type: Multiple Compression Types
• Environment: Outdoor
• Form Factor: Dome

210.65mm
(8.29 in)
Ordering information
MIC-7522-Z30BR PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 enhanced
black
Ruggedized PTZ camera; 1080p, 30x, starlight imaging,
defroster, SD card slot.
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Order number MIC-7522-Z30BR
MIC-7522-Z30WR PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 enhanced
white
Ruggedized PTZ camera; 1080p, 30x, starlight imaging,
defroster, SD card slot.
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Order number MIC-7522-Z30WR
MIC-7522-Z30GR PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 enhanced
gray
Ruggedized PTZ camera; 1080p, 30x, starlight imaging,
defroster, SD card slot.
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Order number MIC-7522-Z30GR
MIC-7522-Z30B PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 black
Ruggedized, outdoor PTZ camera; 1080p HD, 30x,
starlight imaging, H.265, IVA
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Order number MIC-7522-Z30B
MIC-7522-Z30W PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 white
Ruggedized, outdoor PTZ camera; 1080p HD, 30x,
starlight imaging, H.265, IVA
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Order number MIC-7522-Z30W
MIC-7522-Z30G PTZ 2MP HDR 30x IP68 gray
Ruggedized, outdoor PTZ camera; 1080p HD, 30x,
starlight imaging, H.265, IVA
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Sand finish.
Easy install with DCA (sold separately). Optional
illuminator (sold separately).
Order number MIC-7522-Z30G
10 | MIC IP starlight 7100i
Accessories
MIC-ILB-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, black
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
(850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
Black (RAL 9005). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILB-400
MIC-ILW-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, white
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
(850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
White (RAL 9010). Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILW-400
MIC-ILG-400 Illuminator, white-IR light, gray
Illuminator accessory for certain MIC IP cameras, IR
(850 nm/940 nm) + White light LEDs
Grey (RAL 7001) color. Sand finish.
Order number MIC-ILG-400